LED Indirect/Direct Pendants
Knife & Rail
Contains
Variable Intensity
Technology
V a r i a b l e  I n t e n s i t y  T e c h n o l o g y
Specifier
Step 1 Step 2

lens, with no breaks/minimal seams, along all
fixture lengths.
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Product, lamping, & length Options
- ID - - - - - - I - D - CWM - - -
Mounting
P (Pendant)
W (Wall)
Distribution
 ID
(Indirect)
Series
L11
(Knife)
L12
(Rail)
Length in
feet (mm)
04 (1219)
08 (2438)
Downlight
Diffusers/
Length
SOF
BW/SOF
Distribution
INDIRECT
STD
(standard)
LPA
(low peak
angle)
CCT
30K
35K
40K
Output/4'
INDIRECT*
Max: 4,000
Min: 1,000
Output/4':
DIRECT*
Max: 2,000
Min: 500
Finish
CWM
see
Product
Finishes
online
Circuiting
1CWQ
2CWQ
Volts
120
277
*see Page 2 for output options
Example Part Number: P-ID-L11-04-SOF-STD-30K-I4000D2000-CWM-1CWQ-120
Features & Options:
Fixture Housing Options:
 L11: Extruded aluminum housing. Tapered, knife-edge design.
 L12: Extruded aluminum housing. Rectilinear design.
  Width Height
 L11: 9.0" 2.25"
 L12: 6.0" 2.25"
Housing Length: 4’, 6’, 8’
Mount Spacing: 4’, 8’ (on-module)
Diffuser Options/Length:
 SOF: Softglo
 BW/SOF: Baffle, Softglo overlay
Distribution Options:

litecontrol.com10
Intensity Options
Ordering Guide
Feature Options Description
Series 11L Knife
Mounting P Pendant
Fixture Distribution ID Indirect/Direct
Uplight Distribution STD Standard
LPA Low Peak Angle
Row Length (in feet) ___' Enter in foot increments. Note fixture lengths below.
Max Length in row 03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
06 6', 1829mm
08 8', 2438mm
Downlight Diffuser SOF Soft Diffuse
BWO Blade Baffle with Overlay
Finish/Color C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured, Matte White
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured, Carbon Black
CC Custom Color
Color Temperature 30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™ Dim-to-Warm*
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White*
2265T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White*
*Must be ordered with D05 or DS5 Driver options;
excludes 2' and 3' lengths
Indirect Output/ft
(specifiable in 50
lumens/ft increments)
I025 250 (not available in 3' individual)
I100 1000
Direct Output/ft
(specifiable in 50
lumens/ft increments)
D015 150 (not available in 3' individual)
D090 900
Driver NDM Non Dimming
D05 5% Dimming, 0-10V*
DS5 Soft-Start 5% Dimming*
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
DS1 Soft-Start 1% Dimming
D00 Dim-to-off
DS0 Soft-Start Dim-to-off (1%)
LEC Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
*Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or 2765T Options
Circuiting 1C 1 Circuit
2C 2 Circuit-Up Light/Down Light
UNV Universal Voltage
120 120 Volt
240 240 Volt
277 277 Volt
Feature Options Description
Series 11L Knife
Mounting P Pendant
Fixture Distribution ID Indirect/Direct
Uplight Distribution STD Standard
LPA Low Peak Angle
Row Length (in feet) ___' Enter in foot increments. Note fixture lengths below.
Max Length in row 03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
06 6', 1829mm
08 8', 2438mm
Downlight Diffuser SOF Soft Diffuse
BWO Blade Baffle with Overlay
Finish/Color C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured, Matte White
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured, Carbon Black